





Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 21934240330

Counties: Benewah

Letting Date: April 08, 2025

District(s): D1 Design Construction B Justin Wuest

Call Order: 1

Project(s): 21934

Contract Time: 75 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: SH-3, SOLDIER CR BR

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(2) BIG SKY ID, CORP.		(3) N. A. DEGERSTROM, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0001	(WORK BY CONTRACT A021(934	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0005 104-005A	3,000.000	1.00000	3,000.00	1.00000	3,000.00	1.00000	3,000.00
PARTNERING	CA						
0010 201-005A	0.120	27,000.00000	3,240.00	29,045.00000	3,485.40	25,000.00000	3,000.00
CLEARING & GRUBBING	ACRE						
0015 202-005A	3.000	760.00000	2,280.00	330.00000	990.00	340.00000	1,020.00
SELECTIVE REMOVAL OF TREES INCLUDING STUMPS	EACH						
0020 203-005A	(1.000)	10,000.00000	10,000.00	3,495.00000	3,495.00	2,500.00000	2,500.00
REMOVAL OF OBSTRUCTIONS BOULDERS	L S						
0025 203-006A	2.000	500.00000	1,000.00	203.00000	406.00	175.00000	350.00
REMOVAL OF SIGN	EACH						



Tabulation of Bids

**Proposal ID:** 21934240330

**Counties:** Benewah

**Letting Date:** April 08, 2025

**District(s):** D1 Design Construction B Justin Wuest

**Call Order:** 1

**Project(s):** 21934

**Contract Time:** 75 WORKING DAYS

**Contract Description:** SH-3, SOLDIER CR BR

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(2) BIG SKY ID, CORP.		(3) N. A. DEGERSTROM, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0001	(WORK BY CONTRACT A021(934	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0030 203-010A	5,000.000 ASBESTOS REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL CA	1.00000	5,000.00	1.00000	5,000.00	1.00000	5,000.00
0035 203-015A	853.800 REMOVAL OF BITUMINOUS SURFACE SY	30.00000	25,614.00	11.00000	9,391.80	7.00000	5,976.60
0040 203-020A	1.000 REMOVAL OF BRIDGE - FULL EACH	25,000.00000	25,000.00	44,000.00000	44,000.00	43,000.00000	43,000.00
0045 203-080B	80.000 REMOVAL OF BARRIER FT	20.00000	1,600.00	13.00000	1,040.00	55.00000	4,400.00
0050 203-130A	488.000 REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKINGS FT	6.00000	2,928.00	6.80000	3,318.40	2.00000	976.00



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 21934240330

Counties: Benewah

Letting Date: April 08, 2025

District(s): D1 Design Construction B Justin Wuest

Call Order: 1

Project(s): 21934

Contract Time: 75 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: SH-3, SOLDIER CR BR

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(2) BIG SKY ID, CORP.		(3) N. A. DEGERSTROM, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0001	(WORK BY CONTRACT A021(934	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0055 205-005A	641.500 CY	40.00000	25,660.00	55.50000	35,603.25	70.00000	44,905.00
EXCAVATION							
0060 205-025A	389.000 CY	56.00000	21,784.00	67.00000	26,063.00	47.00000	18,283.00
CHANNEL CHANGE EXCAVATION							
0065 205-030A	81.400 CY	67.00000	5,453.80	118.00000	9,605.20	82.00000	6,674.80
BORROW							
0070 205-060A	50.000 MG	1.00000	50.00	110.00000	5,500.00	90.00000	4,500.00
WATER FOR DUST ABATEMENT							
0075 205-100A	3.000 EACH	400.00000	1,200.00	1,403.00000	4,209.00	840.00000	2,520.00
GUARDRAIL TERMINAL GRADING							



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 21934240330

Counties: Benewah

Letting Date: April 08, 2025

District(s): D1 Design Construction B Justin Wuest

Call Order: 1

Project(s): 21934

Contract Time: 75 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: SH-3, SOLDIER CR BR

Line No / Item ID Item Description		Quantity and Units	(1) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(2) BIG SKY ID, CORP.		(3) N. A. DEGERSTROM, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Unit Price		Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
<b>SECTION:</b>	0001	(WORK BY CONTRACT A021(934	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0080	210-005A	445.000	41.00000	18,245.00	73.00000	32,485.00	51.00000	22,695.00
	STRUCTURE EXCAVATION SCHEDULE NO. 1	CY						
0085	210-015A	262.000	41.00000	10,742.00	110.00000	28,820.00	77.00000	20,174.00
	COMPACTING BACKFILL	CY						
0090	212-011A	653.000	5.00000	3,265.00	9.50000	6,203.50	8.00000	5,224.00
	FIBER WATTLE	FT						
0095	212-020A	499.000	3.00000	1,497.00	4.90000	2,445.10	9.00000	4,491.00
	SILT FENCE	FT						
0100	213-010A	484.000	32.00000	15,488.00	20.00000	9,680.00	17.00000	8,228.00
	TOPSOIL	SY						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 21934240330

Counties: Benewah

Letting Date: April 08, 2025

District(s): D1 Design Construction B Justin Wuest

Call Order: 1

Project(s): 21934

Contract Time: 75 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: SH-3, SOLDIER CR BR

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(1) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(2) BIG SKY ID, CORP.		(3) N. A. DEGERSTROM, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b>	0001	(WORK BY CONTRACT A021(934	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0105	251-005A	5,000.000	1.00000	5,000.00	1.00000	5,000.00	1.00000	5,000.00
	MIGRATORY BIRD TREATY ACT COMPLIANCE	CA						
0110	301-010A	281.000	74.00000	20,794.00	148.00000	41,588.00	82.00000	23,042.00
	GRANULAR SUBBASE	CY						
0115	303-022A	1,211.730	41.00000	49,680.93	45.00000	54,527.85	40.00000	48,469.20
	3/4" AGGREGATE TYPE B FOR BASE	TON						
0120	401-020A	133.000	20.00000	2,660.00	27.00000	3,591.00	3.50000	465.50
	CSS-1 DILUTED EMULSIFIED ASPHALT FOR TACK COAT	GAL						
0125	405-410A	62.000	350.00000	21,700.00	419.00000	25,978.00	330.00000	20,460.00
	SUPERPAVE HMA PAVEMENT CLASS SP-T TEMPORARY	TON						



Tabulation of Bids

**Proposal ID:** 21934240330

**Counties:** Benewah

**Letting Date:** April 08, 2025

**District(s):** D1 Design Construction B Justin Wuest

**Call Order:** 1

**Project(s):** 21934

**Contract Time:** 75 WORKING DAYS

**Contract Description:** SH-3, SOLDIER CR BR

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(2) BIG SKY ID, CORP.		(3) N. A. DEGERSTROM, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0001	(WORK BY CONTRACT A021(934	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>			<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0130 405-435A	423.220 TON		190.00000	80,411.80	340.00000	143,894.80	275.00000	116,385.50
SUPERPAVE HMA PAVEMENT INCLUDING ASPHALT & ADDITIVES CLASS SP-3								
0135 511-005A	99.000 SY		117.00000	11,583.00	61.00000	6,039.00	55.00000	5,445.00
CONCRETE WATERPROOF SYSTEM TY - D								
0140 522-005A	50.000 CY		456.00000	22,800.00	390.00000	19,500.00	275.00000	13,750.00
CONTROLLED DENSITY FILL								
0145 560-005A	(1.000) LS		47,000.00000	47,000.00	23,500.00000	23,500.00	12,000.00000	12,000.00
DEWATERING FOUNDATION								
0150 578-005A	(1.000) L S		400,000.00000	400,000.00	394,000.00000	394,000.00	400,000.00000	400,000.00
PRECAST CONCRETE CULVERT								



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 21934240330

Counties: Benewah

Letting Date: April 08, 2025

District(s): D1 Design Construction B Justin Wuest

Call Order: 1

Project(s): 21934

Contract Time: 75 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: SH-3, SOLDIER CR BR

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(2) BIG SKY ID, CORP.		(3) N. A. DEGERSTROM, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0001	(WORK BY CONTRACT A021(934	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0155 584-005A	(1.000)	6,700.00000	6,700.00	21,023.00000	21,023.00	70,000.00000	70,000.00
TEMPORARY SHORING	LS						
0160 612-005A	386.000	45.00000	17,370.00	39.00000	15,054.00	31.00000	11,966.00
W-BEAM GUARDRAIL	FT						
0165 612-115A	1.000	5,800.00000	5,800.00	4,050.00000	4,050.00	3,300.00000	3,300.00
GUARDRAIL TERMINAL, BURIED-IN-BACKSLOPE	EACH						
0170 612-115B	3.000	3,800.00000	11,400.00	4,725.00000	14,175.00	3,800.00000	11,400.00
GUARDRAIL TERMINAL, FLARED	EACH						
0175 617-020A	16.000	59.00000	944.00	130.00000	2,080.00	55.00000	880.00
DELINEATOR TYPE 4	EACH						





Tabulation of Bids

**Proposal ID:** 21934240330

**Counties:** Benewah

**Letting Date:** April 08, 2025

**District(s):** D1 Design Construction B Justin Wuest

**Call Order:** 1

**Project(s):** 21934

**Contract Time:** 75 WORKING DAYS

**Contract Description:** SH-3, SOLDIER CR BR

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(2) BIG SKY ID, CORP.		(3) N. A. DEGERSTROM, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0001	(WORK BY CONTRACT A021(934		<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0180	621-001A	0.100	11,000.00000	1,100.00	2,855.00000	285.50	32,000.00000	3,200.00
	SEED	ACRE						
0185	621-075A	484.000	3.00000	1,452.00	5.80000	2,807.20	2.60000	1,258.40
	ROLLED EROSION CONTROL PRODUCTS	SY						
0190	624-005A	285.000	125.00000	35,625.00	148.00000	42,180.00	213.00000	60,705.00
	LOOSE RIPRAP	CY						
0195	626-100A	10,000.000	1.00000	10,000.00	1.00000	10,000.00	1.00000	10,000.00
	MISCELLANEOUS TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEMS	CA						
0200	630-025A	4,000.000	1.00000	4,000.00	1.40000	5,600.00	1.50000	6,000.00
	LONGITUDINAL PAVEMENT MARKING - WATERBORNE	FT						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 21934240330

Counties: Benewah

Letting Date: April 08, 2025

District(s): D1 Design Construction B Justin Wuest

Call Order: 1

Project(s): 21934

Contract Time: 75 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: SH-3, SOLDIER CR BR

Line No / Item ID		(1) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(2) BIG SKY ID, CORP.		(3) N. A. DEGERSTROM, INC.	
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
<b>SECTION:</b>	0001	(WORK BY CONTRACT A021(934	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>	<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0205	640-010A	285.000	3.50000 997.50	8.10000	2,308.50	4.75000	1,353.75
	RIPRAP/EROSION CONTROL GEOTEXTILE	SY					
0210	640-015B	889.000	4.50000 4,000.50	3.30000	2,933.70	2.60000	2,311.40
	SUBGRADE SEPARATION GEOTEXTILE	SY					
0215	641-005A	889.000	4.50000 4,000.50	3.70000	3,289.30	3.00000	2,667.00
	BIAXIAL GEOGRID	SY					
0220	675-005A	(1.000)	15,000.00000 15,000.00	21,000.00000	21,000.00	11,000.00000	11,000.00
	SURVEY	LS					
0225	675-010A	10,000.000	1.00000 10,000.00	1.00000	10,000.00	1.00000	10,000.00
	DIRECTED SURVEYING	CA					



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 21934240330

Counties: Benewah

Letting Date: April 08, 2025

District(s): D1 Design Construction B Justin Wuest

Call Order: 1

Project(s): 21934

Contract Time: 75 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: SH-3, SOLDIER CR BR

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(2) BIG SKY ID, CORP.		(3) N. A. DEGERSTROM, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0001	(WORK BY CONTRACT A021(934	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0230 677-005A	(1.000)	600.00000	600.00	675.00000	675.00	2,500.00000	2,500.00
RECORD DRAWINGS	LS						
0235 S900-50A	20,000.000	1.00000	20,000.00	1.00000	20,000.00	1.00000	20,000.00
CONTINGENCY AMOUNT MISC WORK	CA						
0240 S901-05A	2.000	8,500.00000	17,000.00	13,600.00000	27,200.00	14,000.00000	28,000.00
SP BULKHEAD	EACH						
0245 S904-05A	(1.000)	130,000.00000	130,000.00	227,775.00000	227,775.00	260,000.00000	260,000.00
SP TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS						
0250 S911-05E	220.000	2.00000	440.00	17.50000	3,850.00	5.00000	1,100.00
SP PAVEMENT JOINT ADHESIVE	FT						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 21934240330

Counties: Benewah

Letting Date: April 08, 2025

District(s): D1 Design Construction B Justin Wuest

Call Order: 1

Project(s): 21934

Contract Time: 75 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: SH-3, SOLDIER CR BR

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(2) BIG SKY ID, CORP.		(3) N. A. DEGERSTROM, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (WORK BY CONTRACT A021(934		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0255	Z629-05A (1.000)	201,893.97000	201,893.97	155,000.00000	155,000.00	260,000.00000	260,000.00
MOBILIZATION ROADWAY LS							
<b>Section Totals:</b>			\$1,343,000.00		\$1,543,645.50		\$1,629,576.15
<b>Life Cycle Costs:</b>							
<b>Section Total with LCC:</b>			\$1,343,000.00		\$1,543,645.50		\$1,629,576.15
<b>Contract Item Totals</b>			<b>\$1,343,000.00</b>		<b>\$1,543,645.50</b>		<b>\$1,629,576.15</b>
<b>Contract Time Totals</b>							
<b>Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals</b>			<b>\$0.00</b>		<b>\$0.00</b>		<b>\$0.00</b>
<b>Contract Grand Totals</b>			<b>\$1,343,000.00</b>		<b>\$1,543,645.50</b>		<b>1,629,576.15</b>

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum



Tabulation of Bids

**Proposal ID:** 21934240330

**Counties:** Benewah

**Letting Date:** April 08, 2025

**District(s):** D1 Design Construction B Justin Wuest

**Call Order:** 1

**Project(s):** 21934

**Contract Time:** 75 WORKING DAYS

**Contract Description:** SH-3, SOLDIER CR BR

Line No / Item ID		(4) LaRIVIERE, INC							
Item Description		Unit Price		Ext Amount		Unit Price		Ext Amount	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b>	0001	(WORK BY CONTRACT A021(934	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>	<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>			
0005	104-005A	3,000.000	1.00000	3,000.00					
	PARTNERING	CA							
0010	201-005A	0.120	25,599.00000	3,071.88					
	CLEARING & GRUBBING	ACRE							
0015	202-005A	3.000	956.00000	2,868.00					
	SELECTIVE REMOVAL OF TREES INCLUDING STUMPS	EACH							
0020	203-005A	(1.000)	816.00000	816.00					
	REMOVAL OF OBSTRUCTIONS BOULDERS	L S							
0025	203-006A	2.000	143.00000	286.00					
	REMOVAL OF SIGN	EACH							
0030	203-010A	5,000.000	1.00000	5,000.00					
	ASBESTOS REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL	CA							



Tabulation of Bids

**Proposal ID:** 21934240330

**Counties:** Benewah

**Letting Date:** April 08, 2025

**District(s):** D1 Design Construction B Justin Wuest

**Call Order:** 1

**Project(s):** 21934

**Contract Time:** 75 WORKING DAYS

**Contract Description:** SH-3, SOLDIER CR BR

Line No / Item ID		(4) LaRIVIERE, INC							
Item Description		Unit Price		Ext Amount		Unit Price		Ext Amount	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b>	0001	(WORK BY CONTRACT A021(934	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>	<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>			
0035	203-015A	853.800	11.00000	9,391.80					
	REMOVAL OF BITUMINOUS SURFACE	SY							
0040	203-020A	1.000	35,757.00000	35,757.00					
	REMOVAL OF BRIDGE - FULL	EACH							
0045	203-080B	80.000	9.50000	760.00					
	REMOVAL OF BARRIER	FT							
0050	203-130A	488.000	5.00000	2,440.00					
	REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKINGS	FT							
0055	205-005A	641.500	30.00000	19,245.00					
	EXCAVATION	CY							
0060	205-025A	389.000	30.00000	11,670.00					
	CHANNEL CHANGE EXCAVATION	CY							



Tabulation of Bids

**Proposal ID:** 21934240330

**Counties:** Benewah

**Letting Date:** April 08, 2025

**District(s):** D1 Design Construction B Justin Wuest

**Call Order:** 1

**Project(s):** 21934

**Contract Time:** 75 WORKING DAYS

**Contract Description:** SH-3, SOLDIER CR BR

Line No / Item ID			(4) LaRIVIERE, INC					
Item Description								
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b>	0001	(WORK BY CONTRACT A021(934	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0065	205-030A	81.400	60.00000	4,884.00				
	BORROW	CY						
0070	205-060A	50.000	32.00000	1,600.00				
	WATER FOR DUST ABATEMENT	MG						
0075	205-100A	3.000	454.00000	1,362.00				
	GUARDRAIL TERMINAL GRADING	EACH						
0080	210-005A	445.000	20.00000	8,900.00				
	STRUCTURE EXCAVATION SCHEDULE NO. 1	CY						
0085	210-015A	262.000	15.00000	3,930.00				
	COMPACTING BACKFILL	CY						
0090	212-011A	653.000	5.50000	3,591.50				
	FIBER WATTLE	FT						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 21934240330

Counties: Benewah

Letting Date: April 08, 2025

District(s): D1 Design Construction B Justin Wuest

Call Order: 1

Project(s): 21934

Contract Time: 75 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: SH-3, SOLDIER CR BR

Line No / Item ID		(4) LaRIVIERE, INC							
Item Description		Unit Price		Ext Amount		Unit Price		Ext Amount	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	(WORK BY CONTRACT A021(934	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:			
0095	212-020A	499.000	5.50000	2,744.50					
	SILT FENCE	FT							
0100	213-010A	484.000	2.50000	1,210.00					
	TOPSOIL	SY							
0105	251-005A	5,000.000	1.00000	5,000.00					
	MIGRATORY BIRD TREATY ACT COMPLIANCE	CA							
0110	301-010A	281.000	81.00000	22,761.00					
	GRANULAR SUBBASE	CY							
0115	303-022A	1,211.730	32.00000	38,775.36					
	3/4" AGGREGATE TYPE B FOR BASE	TON							
0120	401-020A	133.000	9.00000	1,197.00					
	CSS-1 DILUTED EMULSIFIED ASPHALT FOR TACK COAT	GAL							





Tabulation of Bids

**Proposal ID:** 21934240330

**Counties:** Benewah

**Letting Date:** April 08, 2025

**District(s):** D1 Design Construction B Justin Wuest

**Call Order:** 1

**Project(s):** 21934

**Contract Time:** 75 WORKING DAYS

**Contract Description:** SH-3, SOLDIER CR BR

Line No / Item ID		(4) LaRIVIERE, INC					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b>	0001	(WORK BY CONTRACT A021(934	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>	<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0125	405-410A	62.000	506.00000	31,372.00			
	SUPERPAVE HMA PAVEMENT CLASS SP-T TEMPORARY	TON					
0130	405-435A	423.220	337.00000	142,625.14			
	SUPERPAVE HMA PAVEMENT INCLUDING ASPHALT & ADDITIVES CLASS SP-3	TON					
0135	511-005A	99.000	52.00000	5,148.00			
	CONCRETE WATERPROOF SYSTEM TY - D	SY					
0140	522-005A	50.000	396.00000	19,800.00			
	CONTROLLED DENSITY FILL	CY					
0145	560-005A	(1.000)	56,786.00000	56,786.00			
	DEWATERING FOUNDATION	LS					



Tabulation of Bids

**Proposal ID:** 21934240330

**Counties:** Benewah

**Letting Date:** April 08, 2025

**District(s):** D1 Design Construction B Justin Wuest

**Call Order:** 1

**Project(s):** 21934

**Contract Time:** 75 WORKING DAYS

**Contract Description:** SH-3, SOLDIER CR BR

Line No / Item ID		(4) LaRIVIERE, INC							
Item Description		Unit Price		Ext Amount		Unit Price		Ext Amount	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b>	0001	(WORK BY CONTRACT A021(934	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>	<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>			
0150	578-005A	(1.000)	457,492.00000	457,492.00					
	PRECAST CONCRETE CULVERT	LS							
0155	584-005A	(1.000)	254,321.00000	254,321.00					
	TEMPORARY SHORING	LS							
0160	612-005A	386.000	35.00000	13,510.00					
	W-BEAM GUARDRAIL	FT							
0165	612-115A	1.000	3,616.00000	3,616.00					
	GUARDRAIL TERMINAL, BURIED-IN-BACKSLOPE	EACH							
0170	612-115B	3.000	4,219.00000	12,657.00					
	GUARDRAIL TERMINAL, FLARED	EACH							
0175	617-020A	16.000	153.00000	2,448.00					
	DELINEATOR TYPE 4	EACH							



Tabulation of Bids

**Proposal ID:** 21934240330

**Counties:** Benewah

**Letting Date:** April 08, 2025

**District(s):** D1 Design Construction B Justin Wuest

**Call Order:** 1

**Project(s):** 21934

**Contract Time:** 75 WORKING DAYS

**Contract Description:** SH-3, SOLDIER CR BR

Line No / Item ID		(4) LaRIVIERE, INC							
Item Description		Unit Price		Ext Amount		Unit Price		Ext Amount	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b>	0001	(WORK BY CONTRACT A021(934	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>	<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>			
0180	621-001A	0.100	35,557.00000	3,555.70					
	SEED	ACRE							
0185	621-075A	484.000	8.00000	3,872.00					
	ROLLED EROSION CONTROL PRODUCTS	SY							
0190	624-005A	285.000	75.00000	21,375.00					
	LOOSE RIPRAP	CY							
0195	626-100A	10,000.000	1.00000	10,000.00					
	MISCELLANEOUS TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEMS	CA							
0200	630-025A	4,000.000	0.65000	2,600.00					
	LONGITUDINAL PAVEMENT MARKING - WATERBORNE	FT							



Tabulation of Bids

**Proposal ID:** 21934240330

**Counties:** Benewah

**Letting Date:** April 08, 2025

**District(s):** D1 Design Construction B Justin Wuest

**Call Order:** 1

**Project(s):** 21934

**Contract Time:** 75 WORKING DAYS

**Contract Description:** SH-3, SOLDIER CR BR

Line No / Item ID		(4) LaRIVIERE, INC					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b>	0001	(WORK BY CONTRACT A021(934	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>	<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0205	640-010A	285.000	2.50000	712.50			
	RIPRAP/EROSION CONTROL GEOTEXTILE	SY					
0210	640-015B	889.000	2.50000	2,222.50			
	SUBGRADE SEPARATION GEOTEXTILE	SY					
0215	641-005A	889.000	21.00000	18,669.00			
	BIAXIAL GEOGRID	SY					
0220	675-005A	(1.000)	18,381.00000	18,381.00			
	SURVEY	LS					
0225	675-010A	10,000.000	1.00000	10,000.00			
	DIRECTED SURVEYING	CA					
0230	677-005A	(1.000)	603.00000	603.00			
	RECORD DRAWINGS	LS					





Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 21934240330

Counties: Benewah

Letting Date: April 08, 2025

District(s): D1 Design Construction B Justin Wuest

Call Order: 1

Project(s): 21934

Contract Time: 75 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: SH-3, SOLDIER CR BR

Line No / Item ID		(4) LaRIVIERE, INC							
Item Description		Unit Price		Ext Amount		Unit Price		Ext Amount	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>Section Totals:</b>			\$1,965,667.88						
<b>Life Cycle Costs:</b>									
<b>Section Total with LCC:</b>			\$1,965,667.88						
<b>Contract Item Totals</b>			<b>\$1,965,667.88</b>						
<b>Contract Time Totals</b>									
<b>Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals</b>					<b>\$0.00</b>				
<b>Contract Grand Totals</b>			<b>\$1,965,667.88</b>						

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum